JNOFFICIAL COPY 152820

8513/0164 48 001 Page 1 of 2 1998-12-18 15:27:20

Cook County Recorder

23.50

TRUSTEE'S DEED

Х

f/k/a LaGrange State Bank



(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)

	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
DEED dated October 16	, 19 98	, by Bank One	e. Trust	Company,	N.A. as
Trustee under the piccisions of a deed, of	duly recorded	and delivered to	it pursuant	to a trust agr	eement dated
March 5, 19) <u>70 </u>	nd known as Trus	t Number	1198	,Grantor, in
favorof JESUS M. GARCIA and	ALICIA (SARCIA			
2806 South St. Louis Chic	ago, [11	inois			
fnot as Tenants in Common, but as Joint Finor of Ten (\$10.00) Dollars and other good an authority vested in the Grantor, does here described real estate, situated in the Coun	d valuable co by convey and	nsiderations in ha d quit claim unto t	nd paid, and he Grantee,	pursuant to t in fee simple.	he power and the following
The West 100 feet of Lot South 1/2 of the Northeas of the South 417.06 feet North, Range 12, East of	8 in Stoc t 1/4 (e/ thereof)	uffer's Sub- cept the E	division ast 384. 16, Tow	of the 78 feet nship 38	,
County, Illinois,		7/			

Subject to: Real Estate Taxes for the Year 1998

.si AMERICAN JITLE order # AC139:100



* strike if not applicable

and commonly known as: 9723 West 57th Street, Countryside, Illinois 60525 together with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any wise appertaining.

Real Estate Tax I.D. Number(s): 18-16-209-027-0000 Volume 081

This deed is executed by the party of the first part, as Trustee, as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to and vested in it by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said Trust Agreement above mentioned, and of every other power and authority thereunto enabling. This deed is made subject to the liens of all trust deeds and/or mortgages upon said real estate, if any, recorded or registered in said county.

AFFIX "RIDERS" OR REVENUE STAMPS HERE

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Granter as rustee a desail mas caused its concrate seal to be hereto affixed and has caused its name to be signed and attested to this deed by its duly authorized officers the day and year set forth on the reverse side.

BANK ONE, TRUST COMPANYY N.A.

	BANK ONE, TRUST COMPANYY N.A.
$M \cdot M$	as Trustee affresaid
ATTEST: Whave Humm	BY: Dew Migent
lis: Pro Secretary	lts: Client Service Officer
名ことん	\mathcal{O}
State of Illinois, County ofs	s. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County,
	ons whose names are subscribed to this deed are personally
known to me to be duly authorized officers of Bank One	e, Trust Company, N.A. and that they
	owledged that they signed and delivered this deed in writing the corporate seal to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority
	r free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of
said corporation for the uses and purposes therein set for	
Given under my hang eno official seal, this19th	day of November 19 98
V() 1 - 00	Legge Signe 100hito
Commission expires 19 19	NOTERY PUBLIC
, lassaam	Account of the second
	devical seals
Notary i	Public, Elate of Illinois
My Cons	mission Expires 100019
0/	
This instrument was prepared by Bank One, Trust	
14 South La(ra LaGrange, III	
Lagrange, 171	110/13 000/20
	³ 0x.
\ L	9
lill	
(1) 1	ADURESS OF PROPERTY
Later Lors	/Z
(Name)	9723 West 57th Street
MAIL TO: 17/8 5 AS(HLAND) (Address) (L 60608)	Countryside, Illinois 60525 THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL
(Address)	PURPOSES ONLY AND 'S NOT A PART OF
Chps 16 60608	THIS DEED. SEND SUBSEQUENT TA'(B.LLS TO:
(City, State, Zip)	— OLNO GODSEGOLNI INTERIO 10.
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.	(Name)
•	(Address)
	6 ,
Elign of the Courage of the Elign	= 0 2 7 8 5 8871030 9MATE
	· ∞ REVENUE
	REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAY